Egyptian National Championship (N)

El Zahraa Stud, EGY
14 Nov 2013, Fillies 2 years old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SHAHREYYA
AL BAIDAA

Colour:

Owner: Rabab Stud

Name: ESHRAK AL
KAHERAH

Colour:

Owner: Al Kaherah
Stud

Name: DALIA RABAB
Colour:
Owner: Rabab Stud

Name: SAEIDA
HAMMAM

Colour:

Owner: Doura Stud

Name: NAWWARA
HAMMAM

Colour:

Owner: Doura Stud
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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